
Bastion	36	ì˜​í™”	ë°°ìš°	ëª…ë¶€	(Cast)
ì​´ë°©	ì•„íƒˆ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%9D%B4%EB%B0%A9-%EC%95%84%ED%83%88-

724208/movies
Victor
Belmondo https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/victor-belmondo-78469279/movies

íŠœí”¼í​¬	ìž˜ëž​ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%8A%9C%ED%94%BC%ED%81%AC-%EC%9E%98%EB%9E%8D-3519305/movies
Soufiane
Guerrab https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/soufiane-guerrab-58471554/movies

Erika	Sainte https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/erika-sainte-17350908/movies
Fauve	Hautot https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fauve-hautot-3067547/movies
Xavier	de
Moulins https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/xavier-de-moulins-3570827/movies

Juliette	Dol https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/juliette-dol-3189750/movies
Moussa
Mansaly https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/moussa-mansaly-30751153/movies

Estelle	Skornik https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/estelle-skornik-932338/movies
Muriel
Combeau https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/muriel-combeau-3328105/movies

Nicolas
Wanczycki https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nicolas-wanczycki-16832022/movies

ìŠ¤í…ŒíŒ​
ì›Œì¦ˆí†	ìœ„ì¸	

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%8A%A4%ED%85%8C%ED%8C%90-
%EC%9B%8C%EC%A6%88%ED%86%A0%EC%9C%84%EC%B8%A0-3501539/movies

Sabrina
Seyvecou https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sabrina-seyvecou-3460757/movies

Jean-Michel
Correia https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-michel-correia-50826394/movies

Igor	Skreblin https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/igor-skreblin-55597259/movies
Lydia	Andrei https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lydia-andrei-18414705/movies
Sonia
Bendhaou https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sonia-bendhaou-131144268/movies

Guillaume
Pottier https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/guillaume-pottier-98496166/movies

Adil	Dehbi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adil-dehbi-116152818/movies
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